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ZEIT SPRACHEN

ZEIT SPRACHEN is Europe's number one publisher of language
magazines. As a 100% subsidiary of the ZEIT publishing group, we
offer high quality language learning products with our brands
Spotlight, Business Spotlight, Ecoute, Adesso, Ecos and Deutsch
perfekt.

Every month, 1.4 million people place their trust in our print and
digital products. Whether reading or listening comprehension,
grammar, vocabulary or pronunciation - our products make
language learning a pleasure. The useful and instructive content
means that our readers spend around eight hours on every issue of
our magazine. For this reason, our publications are an ideal
environment for you to place your message effectively.
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SPOTLIGHT

Discover the English-speaking world with Spotlight!

Spotlight presents useful grammar, vocabulary and
idiomatic language that allows our readers to become
more fluent in English.

Comprehensive reports on interesting destinations
around the English-speaking world as well as articles on
current political and social trends make for a rounded
learning experience.

In this way, not only the language but also the countries,
people and cultures of the English-speaking world are
presented in an up-to-date context.
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PRODUCT PORTFOLIO (Print & eMagazine)

Language Magazine

The high-quality language magazine offers a
comprehensive insight into the countries, people and
cultures of the English-speaking world with exciting,
up-to-date reports. In addition, there is an extensive
language learning section with grammar and
vocabulary exercises at the levels of easy (A2),
medium (B1 - B2) and difficult (C1).

Exercise Booklet

As a perfect complement to the magazine, the 24-
page exercise booklet offers additional language
exercises covering grammar, vocabulary and
everyday English.
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Onboarding new

Teacher’s Supplement

In order to enrich English lessons with
individual tasks, the teacher's supplement
offers a wide range of exercises to accompany
the articles in the magazine as well as
incentives for effective learning.

Audio Trainer

The audio trainer offers 60 minutes of
exclusive listening material. Texts recorded by
native speakers, in conjunction with the
accompanying booklet, provide full listening
comprehension.
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The new eMagazine is here!

The Spotlight eMagazine offers everything in one app: exciting articles, audio content and interactive exercises.

The reader combines enjoyable reading with effective language learning.
Perfect for deepening your favorite language.
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Warme- und schalldammend,
feuchtigkeits- und feuerresistent,
ungiftig und biologisch abbaubar: Wer
sein Haus umweltfreundlich und
nachhaltig isolieren mochte, der sollte
Wolle wahlen.

Most of us have become more
environmentally conscious in recent
years. An important factor for the
future is building ecologically
sustainable houses.

One of the biggest decisions when
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Read the poem “When | Have Fears” by John
Keats and choose the correct statement in
each pair.

O 1.Keatsis afraid that his death will be
painful
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TARGET GROUP

Spotlight's readers are mature, well-educated and enjoy learning
languages. They are also interested in the countries, people and
cultures of the countries where this language is spoken.

Our readers like to be well informed in order to better understand the
political and social background to events happening around the world.

Gender Age
to 29
tL 4
30 to 54
55to0 72
Male Female from 73

0 12,5 25 37,5 50 62,5

Source: Market Research
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MAGAZINE: AD FORMATS

4c 22,040 €

2/1 Page
420 x 280 mm

4c 4,400 €

1/3 Page
70 x 280 mm

4c 11,690 €

1/1 Page
210 x 280 mm

4c 3,380 €

1/4 Page
210 x 70 mm

4¢ 6,200 €

1/2 Page
210 x 140 mm

4c 3,380 €

1/4 Page
53 x 280 mm

For trim sizes, the following applies: 5 mm trim allowance on all sides. All prices plus VAT.

4¢ 6,200 €

1/2 Page
105 x 280 mm

4c 3,380 €

1/4 Page
105 x 140 mm

4c 4,400 €

1/3 Page
210 x93 mm

4c 2,520 €

1/6 Page
123 x 58 mm
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MARKETPLACE in the MAGAZINE

MARKTPLA MARKETPLACE

Sprachkurse und Sprachferien

SPRACHEN Franzésisch am Mittelmeer
ZENTRUM .
BERLIN i

SPRACHREISEN | HIGH SCHOOL |
AUSLANDSPRAKTIKA

Learn English in Cornwall Laboli ng "

ONLINE COURSES ITALIENISCH LERNEN, SIZILIEN GENIESSEN!
NOW AVAILABLE MILAZZO. 9 0909283214

infowlab: vewelaboling.com I I

www.learnenglishincornwall.co.uk
Julie Tamblin MA - 0044 (0) 1208 871 184

Lernen Sie Italienisch,
wo Italien zu Hause ist!

CHARMANTES BED & BREAKFAST oder LIVE AND LEARN EN PROVENCE

Privates Intensivprogramm um schnell und mit SpaB Ihr Franzésisch zu vert ! Machten Sie Italienisch I
. p 5 . By und das Piemont mit seiner Kultur,
Sie wohnen 1 Woche im wunderschénen Haus Ihrer Lehrerin in Ceyreste mit Blick auf das der vorziglichen Kiiche und den

Mittelmeer, einem kleinen mittelalterlichen Ort nahe La Ciotat, 40 km von Marseille. ausgezeichneten Weinen entdecken?

e e GEE Tel : +33 (0) 6 15 18 90 21 Dann kommen Sie zu uns!
wwwli d. o e dl om Hier wohnen Sie i gemichen
Appartements und lemen die
Sprache ~ individuell abgestimmt
auf lhre Wansche und Vorkenninsse.
La Cascina dec Banditi
Tel. +39 331 6525424
www.la-cascina-dei-banditi.com

Néchste
Anzeigentermine:

Ausgabe Anzeigenschluss

Kontakt fiir
Anzeigenkunden

+49-89/85681-131

WERDEN SIE JETZT GASTFAMILIE UND

ERTOECKEN S1E 20 HAUSE DIE WET
ey e | Gy de ZEIT#:SPRACHEN

Sample classified ads.

Small budget - big effect!

Whether language courses — products or travel — we offer
the right advertising environment for every industry.

Format

45 x 20 mm

45 x 50 mm
91.5x 30 mm

Basic Price b/w Basic Price 4c

6.70 € per mm 9.00 € per mm
134 € 180 €
335 € 450 €

402 € 540 €

All prices plus VAT.
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ONLINE: ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

ZEITX.SPRACHEN

Spotlight Engiisch lesen Englisch héren Englisch iben

The brand website ,spotlight-online.de” and the newsletter
contain constantly changing articles, columns and blogs for

Englisch lernen

e ffe Ct I Ve E n g | I S h | e a r n I n g ° Mit dem Spotlight-Magazin, Spotlight ZEIT®LSPRACHEN
Anrdi 3 de"‘ rA g Y ua‘ m
Plus trainieren Sie Ihre = Spotlight
Englischkenntnisse ganz nebenbei. et -~ Oy

:‘3-‘ > LT S,
Mit jeder Ausgabe erwarten Sie fundiert g
recherchierte Artikel, die spannende Einblicke in 4 Rl:v‘:‘;":a"an e oy
e o . . 8 4 B \
Adve rtISI ng Med Ia Fo rmat Prlce die englischsprachige Welt erlauben - und North Island! s

gleichzeitig mit Ubungen und Lernhilfen Ihre

Sprachkenntnisse verbessern.

(=

Image: 240 x 200 Pixel
Text: 300 - 500 Characters

Dear Mr Mustermann

The typical New Zealand greeting *kia ora” comes from ‘
the Maori language and means "be well' — the straight- 3
from-the-heart but relaxed equivalent of *hello”. s it the 3
result of being at the mercy of unstable terrain where =
volcanoes and boiling geysers are the order of the day?

In this issue of Spotight, we explore New Zealand's

North Island. From Auckland, the city with two harbours,
we travel south to ancther waterfront city, Wellington, geyser: Geysir

1,890 €

Newsletter-Integration

New Zealand's capital, via hot mud pools along the mercy: be at the ~ of
way, We four the town of Napier, the art deco capital of | sth.: einer Sache
the world, and visit a redwood forest in our feature. ausgeliefert sein
“Light and high beauty”. mud pool:
Schiammioch

Best regards sedwood:

- q Mammutbaum

Ty Saasp e
Inez Sharp

All prices plus VAT

Editor-in-chief

Sample online ads.
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OVERVIEW OF DEADLINES

Date of Publication

Issue
01/2024
02/2024
03/2024
04/2024 (Special Issue 1)
05/2024
06/2024
07/2024
08/2024
09/2024
10/2024
11/2024
12/2024 (Special Issue 2)
13/2024
14/2024
01/2025

If you have specific questions about the topic overview, please feel free to contact us at sales@zeit-sprachen.de .

15.12.2023
19.01.2024
16.02.2024
08.03.2024
28.03.2024
26.04.2024
24.05.2024
21.06.2024
19.07.2024
16.08.2024
13.09.2024
04.10.2024
25.10.2024
22.11.2024
13.12.2024

Advertising Deadline

15.11.2023
08.12.2023
12.01.2024
02.02.2024
23.02.2024
22.03.2024
19.04.2024
17.05.2024
14.06.2024
12.07.2024
02.08.2024
30.08.2024
20.09.2024
18.10.2024
08.11.2024

Copy Deadline

17.11.2023
15.12.2023
19.01.2024
09.02.2024
01.03.2024
28.03.2024
26.04.2024
24.05.2024
21.06.2024
19.07.2024
09.08.2024
06.09.2024
27.09.2024
25.10.2024
15.11.2024
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CONTACT

Eva-Maria Markus
Advertising Sales and Disposition
+49 89 85681 - 131

eva-maria.markus@zeit-sprachen.de

ZEIT SPRACHEN GmbH Terms of Conditions Deadline for Advertisements / Right of Withdrawal
Kistlerhofstr. 172 The publisher's terms and conditions of Advertising deadline is 5 weeks before publication
81379 Munich business shall apply to the processing of date.
Germany advertising orders of any kind.
sales@zeit-sprachen.de Terms of Payment Copy Deadline

Within 30 days net after receipt of invoice by 4 weeks before publication
https://unternehmen.zeit-sprachen.de/ bank transfer, direct debit, for advance payment
fuer-werbekunden up to the first day of sale 2% discount.

| Profil

Bank Details Value Added Tax Colour Profiles

Commerzbank AG, Dusseldorf The statutory value added tax applies. Sovel il Cenisniss (CE proils ISoeeeiee 12 e ([Fevs Sl

IBAN: DE46 3008 0000 0212 8652 00
BIC: DRES DE FF 300
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